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List of Holidays 2020
Vide Resolution No. : PC/GB/12/19

| SLNo. | Occasion Month Date Day i f:;
01 | New Year's Day (2020 A.D ) January 01 Wednesday 01
{02 | Burthday of Swami Vivekananda January 12 Sunday 00
| 03 | Birthday of Netaji January 23 Thursday 1
| 04 | Republic Day {To be observed) January 26 Sunday 00
_ [0S Saraswati Puja January 30 Thursday o1
- |06 | Additional Day in connection with Saraswati Puja | January 31 Friday o1
07 | Shivratri February 21 Friday 01
08 Doljatra March 09 Monday o
[ 09 The Day afier Doljatra (Holi) March P Tuesday 01
| 10 | Sab-E-Baral April 09 Thursday o1

11 GoodFridny April BF Friday o
| 12 Em]};:; Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & Bengali New April 14 Tuesday ol
| 13 May Day May 0l Frday ol
14 | Buddha Pumima May 07 Thursday o1
15 Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore May 08 Friday 01
16 | Id-ul-fitre May | 25th &26® | Monday & Tuesday 02
17 1d-ud-Zoha (Bakri-1d) August 1 Saturday 01
18 Janmasthami August 11 Tuesday 01
19 Independence Dav  (To be observed) August 15 Saturday 01
20 | Muharram August | 30 &31 Sunday & Monday 01
21 Biswakarma Puja September 16 Wednesday 1]
22 | Mshalaya September 17 Thursday ol
23 Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi (To be observed) October 0z Friday ol
= 24 | College Foundation Day (To be observed) October 04 Sunday (0
19" October (Monday) to 17" November (Tuesday)
25 | Puja Vacation . {Except Sundays) 26
* Fateha Dwaz Doham 30" October

26 Day before Chhat Puja November 19 Thursday 1]
27 | Chhat Puja i - November 20 ~ Fnday 01
28 Jagadhatni Fuu November 23 Monday 01

29 | Birthday of Guru Nanak November 30 Monday 01
30 Christmas Day December 25 Friday 01
31 Principal Discretion 05
Total 58
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